🛞 Rotary Citizen of the Year Nomination

Rotary of the Pocono Mountains is accepting nominations for our Annual Citizen of the Year. Nominations must be a citizen who resides in Barrett Township. For nominations, please complete the following form and a short letter covering why you believe the person/s should be Barrett Township Citizen of the Year.

Nominations will be accepted now through June 5th, 2024 and can be mailed to

PO Box 341, Cresco, PA 18326, OR email to info@rotarypoconos.com

Name:	Date:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Nominee/s: _	
Address:	
Phone:	Township:
About your Nominee:	 Tell us about your nominee and why you feel they should be recgonized What volunteer work/experiences do they enjoy that revolve around service to others and/or community
The	Following the June 5th deadline the Rotary will select a recipient. 2023 Citizen of the Year will then be recgonized at our Summer Concert in the Park on July 9, 2024.



Rotary of the Pocono Mountains www.rotarypoconos.com

 For more information or questions email: info@rotarypoconos.com





Rotary of the Pocono Mountains **www.rotarypoconos.com**

 For more information or questions email: info@rotarypoconos.com